Division

2400

1200

MADx2

First Name

Bob
Daley

Kenneth
Bill
Victoria
David
Richard(Richie)
Ken
Ken
Patrick
Ellen
Brian
Donna
Dennis
John
Chris
Adam
Ayden
Josh
Pam
Lynette
Rose
Mark
Trevor
Jamie
Hayley
Diane
Danny
Debbie
Brian
Ashley
Brooke
Paula
Eric
Cade
Missy
Alice
Vickie
Amy
Ron
Jeff
Mandy
Will
Bobbie
Betsy

Jessica Kalea
Bill

Rachel
Crystal

Bruce

Mark

Jennifer

Last Name

Pearl
Speer

Atchison
Bach
Banes
Bannister
Bingel
Brewer
Bryant
Bussey
Cannon
Conary
Crow
Davis
DiMartino
Edmondson
Graben
Hawkins
Hawkins
Jordan
Lane
Leatherwood
Lentz
Lentz
Limbaugh
Long
Lowry-Goodman
McCarty
Mosakowski
Mount
Nash
Nelson
Pearl
Rupp
Somers
Speer
Thrower
Varnes
Villeda
Walker
Warren
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wright

Berens
Bowman
Brown
George
Greene
Hansil
Hansil

January

198
155

169
444
129.1
66
115
105
138.6
252.2
91
103
14
100
124

106
101.2
154.19
85
119
101
124
134
118
75.2
123
135
124.65
102
160
163.5
113
127
101
115
59.65
1215
73.05
111
81
58.09
99.4
95.2

62.05
63
80.8
65.93
105
47

43

February

180
162

203
722
126
108
106
124
108.25
191

119

108
67
25.6
110
94.5
156.5
102

%
98.4
101
151
2
116
127
68.77
106
173.8
168
104
157
103
125
110.1
126.3
80.09
61
77
42,94
87.3
96.2
205

58.69
64
721
56.06
105

March

187
215

213
48
157.4

108
120
1202
170
216
108
202.73
112.3
123
525
105
84.7
140.14
105
228
98

84

74
183.76
108
118
142
113.34
120
203.7
152.25
102
205
103
142
116.83
176
82.32
1135
100
61.66
97

99

80

62.88
64

33.55
113
103

96

April

185

214
51
139.7
178
83
131
90.6
61.8
112
124
98
38.6
104
217
100
67.95
136.6
103
93
125
57
23.5
133.93
95.1
119
134
101.14
105
173
163.9
107
141
97
150
111.39
157
96.06
100
105
65.79
93.1
101.7
88

53.86
75
125.9
33.42
100

May

194
216

187
80
1417
76
89
118
89

31
108
122
110
283
99
80
130
106.5
145.4
101
103
131

101.1
65

121
138
118.72
101
180.3
153.83
109
149

119.83
181
94.55
121
92
145.95
115.6
102
116

60.54
62
78.8
90.8
63
103
117

June

181
217

201

125.4
85

95
107
83
80.5
110
115

95.2
115
157

110.32
140.28

91
111
107

154.5
135.49
75

152
134
112.35
90
163.3

193.93
105
138

115.99
138
75.61
114

80.22
11.7
114.4

55.47
60
814
87.4
43

87.48

July

212
217

161

152.8
91
113
117
86.5
161.3
103
120
187
90
114

226
109.83
150.95

199

113

53.3
81
149.13
115
128
145
89.69
98
158.6
208.35
96

187

373
107.18
115
65.4
110
167
80.06
136.2
129.7

66.07
72
83.4
40.89
44
84
109.6

August

206
212

150

151.2
80
96

83
209.2
96
119
128
113.2
103
198.5

42.6
159.75
100
126
220.04

164.32
80
124
139
120.17
105
165
217.8
99
166

105.33
121
108.05
111.11
70
86.12
126.4
103.6
278

66.89
60
61.3
65.74
58

September

205

138

165
95

95
100.65

109
112
109.76
100.2
93

6.2
236
105.52
137.9
99

146
99

111
264.2
158.4
100
109
118
76.27
102
140.5
170.95
100
208

235
113.94
148
92.61
107
105
122.9
140.9
81.1
98

46.8
58
88.7
78.61
65
88
226

October

200

151

281.4
152
105

437.29
114
96
94.5
171
96
61.7
114
152.2
195.9
97
73
113

81.3
119
80
99.72
105
120.8
225.46
110
177

105
120.34
218
96.35
100
132
169.29
96.3
62.8
122

62

69
54.5
89.26
72

November

220
201

151

162.8
181
109

184.1
97
106
127
93
136.3
104

100
71.99
90.8
100
94
130

344.14
54.1
105
82
111.36
110
143.7
183.99
96

138

100
77.15
190
96.44
110.8
175
138.24
113.7
97.1
94

60
68.6
64.58
155
123
225.77

December

242
197

169

170.6
96

87

288
131
181.5
111

96
75.38
107.3
103
711
119
173.23
144.05
117
53

97

1315
41
92

110

72.51

101

115.2

201.7
99

149

110
63.59
147
103.18
105
105
111.37
91.2
110.2
49

60
7.2
42.11
53

62
93.2

Total

2410
2413

2107
2956
1738.1
1278
1201
1205
1214.9
1872.79
1276
1361
1212.37
1200.4
1245
1314.3
1346
1220.54
1752.46
1208
1239
1323.04
6347
8322
1770.77
979.7
1426
1484
1208.69
1245
1897.9
2203.66
1240
1942
404
1455
1221.32
1838.8
1063.71
1264.41
1209
1162.63
1308.8
1193
1130

595.25
767
866.7
748.35
976
610
998.05



MAD

CANINE

Becki
Janine
Dennis
Jim
Casey
Chasity
Patty
Anna
Jennifer
Melba

Catrina
Angela
Danny
Cheryl
Grace
AJ
David
Gina
Robert
Karla
Janet
Haley
Anna

Jake
Jesse
Caesar
Yana
Sarge
Happy
Hank
Scout
Carl
Gibbs
Sandy
Ralphie
Roxy
Ruby

Jones
Moses
Paradeis
Parham
Pugh
Sexton
Wapshott
Warren
Watwood
White

Cedotal
Davis
Leatherwood
Lentz
Lentz
Long
Long
Mangum
Mangum
McCaffrey
McGhee
Parchman
Watwood

Greene
Greene
Hansil
Mangum
Nash-Kemp
Nelson
Speer
Speer
Wapshott
Wapshott
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams

108.14
40

101
774
74.71
6.76
53

32

79

111

26.34

40
19.9
44.2

21
254
29.6

10
19.5

53
53
55

30.4

160
73
21
41
38
38

7.68

7.09
9.77

165.84
79.25
90
775
115.38
20.75
57

40

73

105

35.72
48
73

19
104
15
18.68
295

175
13.84
43

48
48

29.5
173.8
79.5
23

37

45

45
25.13
13

13
25.13

2953
107.5
85
99.2
48.32
44
4822
44
87
110

48.73

76

31
48.8
60

30
64.19
53.74

10.42
18

50

50

80

43
163.8
81

31

51
28.29
28.29
16.04
1.5
11.5
16.04

22.68
61.5
75
772
87.2
12
69

37

87
113

26.88

90.3

321
89

1"

31
31
27
36.4
34.47
15

52
52

31
165
88
20

41
26
26
10.77
10.5
12.21
11.06

4.12

38.7
23.92

36

14
143.9
89
(2) Good Boy!

112.6
126.5

65.8
89.7
13

55.5

18
49.07

35.9
2.15

39.21

170.23

17
14.97
39.5
14
19
28.8
6.74

14
101
122

126.5
745

37.13

97.9

50.95
47.71
47.71

48.3

74.64

51.5
51.97
47.22

50.34
94.5

90.33
76.8

22.26

74.56

92.8

13.11
27.91

12

894.31
1120.65
1053
883.23
1125.21
408.51
703.22
550
646
1361

438.7
89
978.34
152.6
400.4
411
302.57
365.28
237.39
251
270.8
117.34
76

521
521
659
212.03
1675.5
1046
116
654
348.29
350.29
380.85
335.07
337.24
328.73



